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CHERRY ORCHARD PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Term Dates for Academic Year 2016/2017 

 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2016 
Teacher Training Day  Thursday 1st September 2016 
Teacher Training Day  Friday 2nd September 2016 
TERM STARTS   Monday 5th September 2016 
HALF TERM    Monday 24th October 2016 –  Friday 28th October 2016 
TERM ENDS    Friday 16th December 2016 
       
         72 days (inc 2 TED Days) 
 
SPRING TERM 2017 
Teacher Training Day  Tuesday 3rd January 2017 
TERM STARTS   Wednesday 4th January 2017 
HALF TERM    Monday 20th February 2017 – Friday 24th February 2017 
TERM ENDS    Friday 7th April 2017 
 
         64 days (inc 1 TED day) 
 
SUMMER TERM 2017 
TERM STARTS   Monday 24th April 2017 
Teacher Training Day  Friday 26th May 2017 
HALF TERM    Monday 29th May 2017 – Friday 2nd June 2017 
Teacher Training Day  Monday 5th June 2017 
TERM ENDS    Thursday 20th July 2017 
 
         59 days (inc 2 TED Days) 
 
          Total Days – 195 
        Days children in school  -  190 

 
 
TED Days (children not in school): 
 
 

Teacher Training Day  Thursday 1st September 2016 
Teacher Training Day  Friday 2nd September 2016 
Teacher Training Day  Tuesday 3rd January 2017 
Teacher Training Day  Friday 26th May 2017 
Teacher Training Day  Monday 5th June 2017 
 


